IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BANGALORE
PROGRAM: MLIS

MLII 105 - INTERNSHIP VIVA-VOCE ON 19-08-2025 AT 10:30 AM

VENUE: IGNOU RC BANGALORE

SLNO
1

00N OV WN

ENRNO

2453188658
2400522889
2401751025
2454196874
2450560252
2450033225
2401750991
2401750918

'NAME

MOHD HUSSAIN KHANDAY
SANGAVVA NIDAGUNDI
ANURADHA T M

SHILPA E K

JUHI SINGH

JYOTI JULKA

MAHESHA

ANSHUL KUMAR




